

Freedom of Information Request

Reference Number: [EPUT.FOI.18.723](#)
Date Received: [22.08.2018](#)

***Note to Applicant:** As of 1 April 2017, North Essex Partnership University NHS Foundation Trust (NEP) and South Essex Partnership University NHS Foundation Trust (SEPT) merged to form one new organisation known as Essex Partnership University NHS Foundation Trust (EPUT).

Information Requested:

Does your Trust offer treatment for alcohol problems?

[Yes](#)

In your formulary do you have Disulfiram?

[Yes](#)

In your formulary do you have Acamprosate?

[Yes](#)

In your formulary do you have Naltrexone?

[Yes](#)

In your formulary do you have Nalmefene?

[Yes](#)

Please note that all of our formulary information is also available on our website.